

PURCHASE ORDER
PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF CAMARINES NORTE

Supplier : LUCKY TRADING AND SERVICES	P.O. No. : 23030667
Address : Purok 4, Brgy. Gahonon Daet, Camarines Norte	Date : 06/07/23
Telephone No. : 0920-299-9351/0907-535-6432	Mode of Procurement : SHOPPING
TIN : 280-584-845-000	

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: PGSO	Delivery Term : 700
Date of Delivery : 06/15/23	Payment Term: FULL

Item No.	Quantity	Unit Issue	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Amount	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	250	pc	LED T-8 Tube 15W	187.00	46,750.00
2	40	pc	Circular Lamp 32W	120.00	4,800.00
3	150	pc	LED A50 Bulb 6 Watts	93.00	13,950.00
4	150	pc	LED A65 Bulb 12 Watts	154.00	23,100.00
5	40	pc	LED Bulb 9W, (Warm White)	110.00	4,400.00
6	10	pc	LED High Bay Bulb 80 Watts,	1,980.00	19,800.00
7	50	pc	2x2 Receptacle Plastic	26.00	1,300.00
8	50	pc	4x4 Ceiling Length Receptacle Plastic	35.00	1,750.00
9	60	pc	Three Gang Convenience Outlet, (Surface Type)	71.00	4,260.00
10	60	pc	Male Plug, Heavy Duty	39.00	2,340.00
11	3	roll	Flat Cord #16	3,861.00	11,583.00
12	2	roll	Flat Cord #18	2,420.00	4,840.00
13	2	box	2.0mm ² THHN Wire, (Stranded)	2,940.00	5,880.00
14	2	box	3.5mm ² THHN Wire, (Stranded)	4,312.00	8,624.00
15	2	box	5.5mm ² THHN Wire, (Stranded)	6,600.00	13,200.00
16	70	roll	Electrical Tape, (big)	38.00	2,660.00
17	20	roll	Rubber Tape, (big)	121.00	2,420.00
18	6	set	LED Square Floodlight 50 Watts	1,320.00	7,920.00
19	10	set	LED Square Floodlight 200 Watts	6,050.00	60,500.00
20	2	pair	100 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	1,155.00	2,310.00
21	2	pair	100 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	1,155.00	2,310.00
22	3	pair	60 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	396.00	1,188.00
23	3	pair	60 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	396.00	1,188.00
24	3	pair	40 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	396.00	1,188.00
25	3	pair	40 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	396.00	1,188.00
26	4	pair	30 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	396.00	1,584.00
27	4	pair	30 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	396.00	1,584.00
28	4	pair	20 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	396.00	1,584.00
29	4	pair	20 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	396.00	1,584.00
30	4	pair	15 AT Circuit Breaker, (Plug-in Type)	396.00	1,584.00
31	4	pair	15 AT Circuit Breaker, (Bolt-on Type)	396.00	1,584.00
32	2	pc	Single Enclosure, (Bolt-on Type)	176.00	352.00
33	2	pc	Single Enclosure, (NEMA 3R,Bolt-on Type)	396.00	792.00
34	20	set	Two Gang Convenience Outlet with Plate & Screw	146.00	2,920.00
35	20	set	Two Gang Switch with Plate & Screw	146.00	2,920.00
36	10	set	Three Gang Switch with Plate & Screw	86.00	860.00
37	10	set	One Gang Switch with Plate & Screw	204.00	2,040.00
38	2	roll	Flexible Hose 1/2"Ø/100m	660.00	1,320.00
39	20	pc	PVC Pipe 1/2"Ø	82.00	1,640.00
40	3	bag	C-Clamp 1/2"	143.00	429.00
41	10	pc	LED Recessed Circular Down Light 20W	660.00	6,600.00
42	10	pc	LED Recessed Circular Down Light 10W	467.00	4,670.00
43	10	pc	LED Recessed Circular Down Light 6W	198.00	1,980.00
44	10	bot	Butane Gas	99.00	990.00
45	2	pc	Torch Gun	930.00	1,860.00

for Repair and Maintenance of Electrical Facilities of Provincial Capitol Building

Total amount in words: **Two Hundred Eighty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Six Pesos Only** **288,326.00**

In case of failure to deliver within the time specified above, penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,

Conforme

AMABEL B. PUJILLO
Signature over printed name of Supplier
06/08/23
Date

RICARTE R. PADILLA
Provincial Governor